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Campeonato Nacional Juvenis e Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN
Povoa de Varzim, 4- - 7-8-2011

nNATACAO
PURA

Prova 21
05-08-2011 - 18:00

Masc., 200m Costas

Absoluto
Resultados Final

Rec Nac Absoluto
Rec Nac Inf B
Rec Nac Inf A
Rec Nac Juv B
Rec Nac Juv A
Rec Nac Jun

Rec Nac Sen

2:00.62
2:21.70
2:14.56
2:09.42
2:06.92
2:02.21
2:00.62

Pedro Diogo Oliveira
Alexandre Lages Ribas
Alexandre Lages Ribas
Pedro Diogo Oliveira
Pedro Diogo Oliveira
Pedro Diogo Oliveira
Pedro Diogo Oliveira

FPN
EDV
EDV
FPN
CNRM
CNRM
FPN

Melbourne (AUS)

Porto
Lisboa
Paris (FRA)
Lisboa
Coimbra

Melbourne (AUS)

29-03-2007
24-07-2010
23-07-2011
28-07-2003
30-07-2004
28-07-2006
29-03-2007

TAC SEN/JUN2 Masc 18 +: 2:15.50 / TAC JUN1 Masc 17: 2:17.50 / TAC JUV A Masc Juv A: 2:24.00 / TAC JUV B Masc Juv B: 2:27.50

Lugar Ano
Open
Final A
1. Adriano Miguel Niz 86  Famalicao
2. Joseph Canlan-Shaw 88  Swim Wales
3. Calum Jarvis 92  Swim Wales
4. Pedro Fontoura Oliveira 90  Amadora
5. Edgar Oliveira Ribeiro 93 Braga
6. Miguel Duarte Nascimento 95  Portinado
7. Samuel Patricio Queiros 91  Porto/Dolce Vita
8. Rodrigo Pereira Lopes 95 Amadora
Final B
9. David Gregory 92  Co Sheffield
10. Sander Helderweirt 91  Vlaamse Zwemfederatie
11. Nuno Rafael Duraes 93 Naval Setubalense
12. Jose Alberto Martins 94  Vitoria de Guimaraes
13. Joao Filipe Fernandes 93 Famalicao
14. Renato Filipe Nascimento 94  Louletano/Loule Concelho

15. Afonso Lopes dos Santos 95
16. Andre Duarte Vaz 93
FTL
Absolutos
Final A
1. Adriano Miguel Niz 86
2. Pedro Fontoura Oliveira 90
3. Edgar Oliveira Ribeiro 93
4. Miguel Duarte Nascimento 95
5. Samuel Patricio Queiros 91
6. Rodrigo Pereira Lopes 95
Final B
9. Nuno Rafael Duraes 93
10. Jose Alberto Martins 94
11. Joao Filipe Fernandes 93
12. Renato Filipe Nascimento 94
13. Afonso Lopes dos Santos 95

14.

Andre Duarte Vaz 93

FTL

Pimpoes/Cimai
Ginasio Figueirense

Famalicao
Amadora

Braga
Portinado
Porto/Dolce Vita
Amadora

Naval Setubalense

Vitoria de Guimaraes
Famalicao
Louletano/Loule Concelho
Pimpoes/Cimai

Ginasio Figueirense

Tempo final

2:02.34
2:02.68
2:02.71
2:07.21
2:08.78
2:09.04
2:10.74
2:12.84

2:03.91
2:06.90
2:13.66
2:14.59
2:14.79
2:14.81
2:18.67
2:20.62

2:02.34
2:07.21
2:08.78
2:09.04
2:10.74
2:12.84

2:13.66
2:14.59
2:14.79
2:14.81
2:18.67
2:20.62

50m

29.51
29.06
29.24
29.93
30.26
29.53
31.35
31.02

28.66
28.79
30.01
31.28
30.58
30.92
32.05
31.44

29.51
29.93
30.26
29.53
31.35
31.02

30.01
31.28
30.58
30.92
32.05
31.44

100m

31.55
31.04
30.58
32.65
33.42
32.22
32.85
33.67

31.17
31.44
33.39
33.85
34.60
34.00
35.54
34.83

31.55
32.65
33.42
32.22
32.85
33.67

33.39
33.85
34.60
34.00
35.54
34.83

150m

31.10
31.44
31.64
32.51
33.23
33.45
33.47
34.54

32.04
33.24
35.21
35.02
35.13
35.04
36.23
36.99

31.10
32.51
33.23
33.45
33.47
34.54

35.21
35.02
35.13
35.04
36.23
36.99

200m

30.18
31.14
31.25
32.12
31.87
33.84
33.07
33.61

32.04
33.43
35.05
34.44
34.48
34.85
34.85
37.36

30.18
32.12
31.87
33.84
33.07
33.61

35.05
34.44
34.48
34.85
34.85
37.36
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